
1º A · SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE

ANDREA CARRILLO

1º A SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

MONTSERRAT HIGUERA ACOSTA                                   

         MIA ESQUIVEL RAMOS

97,1

95,8

1º SENDERO · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO

1ºD

PROMEDIO

99.9

99.9

NOMBRE

1ºD

CARLOS DAVID RODRIGUEZ LEAL                                 

LUKA SANTIAGO ORTEGA MIRELES



1º B SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

IVANNA NOHEMY CISNEROS LEAL                                 96

1º B · SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE
REBECA CASTAÑON

1º C SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

ESTEFANIA CANTU SANTILLANA                                  

REGINA SANCHEZ SAENZ

NATHAN ALONSO CALDERA AREVALO

99,7

98

97,9



1º C SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ROBERTA LUCIA CHERETI SALAS

                                      LEONARDO GARCIA MONTERO                                     

                                  ADRIAN GERARDO LEIJA MURO                                   

                                      NATALIA REYNA THOMPSON                                      

                              ANDREA CAROLINA MONTFORT RUIZ                               

                            MATHEO ALEXANDRE MADRID DELGADO                             

                                SANTIAGO ELIAS NAVARRO LIÑAN                                

                                       LEONARDO CANTU LOZANO                                       

97,7

97,5

96,7

96,6

96,5

96,5

96

95,4

1º C · SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE
ADRIAN GERARDO LEIJA MURO

1º D SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

99,7

99,4

99,1

FERNANDA FLORES CENDOYA                                     

JOSE MATEO FERNANDEZ VELARDE                                

MONTSERRAT CAMPOS GARZA                                     



1º D · SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE
LUKA SANTIAGO ORTEGA MIRELES

1º D SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ANA SOFIA GONZALEZ URRUTIA                                  

AZUL SOFIA SILVA DE LA FUENTE                               

ALIV CARBAJAL CHRISTFIELD                                   

CARLOS ANTONIO TREVIÑO CONTRERAS                            

FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ RUIZ                                     

MARIA JOSE GONZALEZ GONZALEZ                                

VICTOR ANDRE CASTILLO MONTEMAYOR                            

IAN DANIEL NAVA ALANIS                                      

SILVANA AMELIE VELAZQUEZ ELIZONDO                           

97,8

97,8

97,5

97,3

95,9

95,6

95,5

95,5

95,3



1º E · SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE

JAIME CASTILLO RAGA

1º E SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

MARIEL GUTIERREZ GUAJARDO                                   

ALAN ELIAS SALDIVAR GONZALEZ                                

JAIME ALEJANDRO CASTILLO RAGA                               

99,5

98,2

97,9

1º E SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

TATIANA VALENTINA MARTINEZ BLANCO                           

MANUEL ALEJANDRO ESPARZA SANTANA                            

ANNIE ZUÑIGA SILVA                                          

ARIADNE RAMOS MARTINEZ                                      

NATALIA TAMEZ SANDOVAL                                      

LUCAS YUHUA MA                                              

97,5

97,3

96,5

96

95,5

95,4



                                       
                                   
                                  
                                     
                                
                                  
                               
                              

1º F SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

LUCIANA CANTU ISLAS

OSVALDO CANTU CANTU

ROGELIO GUTIERREZ VILLARREAL

96

96

95.9

1º F SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

2do.

3ro.

3ro.

DIEGO ANTONIO CORTES RUAN

LEONEL RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO

NATALIA JAZMIN LOPEZ GONZALEZ

JOSE DE JESUS GUERRERO ESCOBAR

ROQUE ALAIN NIÑO FLORES

97.3

96.7

96.7

96.2

96.2

1º F · SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE

DIEGO ANTONIO CORTES RUAN



                                       
                                   
                                  
                                     
                                
                                  
                               
                              

1º G SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

1ro.

3ro.

2do.

PAULA CHRISTINA DUARTE GARCIA                               

LEA ROMINA PEREZ FRAYRE                                     

AMALIA SOFIA APUNTE MENDOZA                                 

99,5

98,6

98,4

1º G SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ANA VICTORIA MORALES ORTEGA                                 

MATEO BLADIMIR HERNANDEZ RIOS                               

ROBERTA SOLIS TORRES                                        

DIEGO GUADALUPE BAUTISTA VALLES                             

ADELA GARZA ESTRADA                                         

VICTORIA GONZALEZ ALCORTA                                   

98

97,6

96,2

96,2

95,4

95,2

1º G · SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE

LEA ROMINA PEREZ FRAYRE


